Week Date

1 O e O L N L A S e A O e S e S e \C I \C B\

N

7-Jan
7-Jan
7-Jan
7-Jan
7-Jan
7-dan
7-Jan
7-Jan
7-Jan
7-Jan
8-Jan
8-Jan
8-Jan
8-Jan
14-Jan
14-Jan
14-Jan
14-Jan
14-Jan
14-Jan
14-Jan
14-Jan
14-Jan
14-Jan
15-dan
15-dan
15-Jan

15-dan

2012 North County Indoor League

Time
6:20 PM
6:20 PM
7:05 PM
7:05 PM
7:50 PM
7:50 PM
8:35 PM
8:35 PM
9:20 PM
9:20 PM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
6:20 PM
6:20 PM
7:05 PM
7:05 PM
7:50 PM
7:50 PM
8:35 PM
8:35 PM
9:20 PM
9:20 PM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM

11:00 AM

Div
1
1

N N NN

Home
Flyers |
Longhorn |
One Step Away
SD Galaxy
S.W.AG.
Coastal Clash |
Guac Girls
Hot Stix |
Wargles |
Scripps 11
Hot Stix II
Cougars
Scripps Ranch JV
Jaguars
Timberwolves
Falcons
Mavericks
Strikers
Mustangs
Nighthawks
Broncos
Wargles I
Wolverines
Mystix |
Mystix Il
Scripps Ranch JV
Jaguars

Coastal Clash Il

Score

2-2
7-1
5-0
3-0
7-1
6-0
7-0
0-2
3-0
4-0
3-0
0-3
5-5
9-0

0-11
2-5

0-11
2-1
0-7
4-2

0-14
0-6
0-4
1-2
4-0
9-0
7-0
0-9

Away
Strikers
Mavericks
Nighthawks
Mustangs
Wargles I
Broncos
Wolverines

Mystix |

Timberwolves

Falcons

Coastal Clash Il

Mystix Il
Longhorns i
Dominators
Scripps 11
Wargles |
Flyers |

Longhorns |

One Step Away

SD Galaxy
S.W.AG.

Coastal Clash |

Hot Stix |
Guac Girls
Dominators
Hot Stix Il
Cougars

Longhorns Il

Court
East
West
East
West
East
West
East
West
East
West
East
West
East
West
East
West
East
West
East
West
East
West
East
West
East
West
East

West



2012 North County Indoor League

Week Date Time Div Home Score Away Court
3 21-dan 6:20PM 1 One Step Away SD Galaxy East
3 21-dan 6:20PM 1 Nighthawks Mustangs West
3 21-dan 7:05PM 1 Wargles | Scripps 11 East
3 21-dan 7:05PM 1 Falcons Timberwolves West
3 21-dan 7:50PM 1 Guac Girls Hot Stix | East
3 21-dan 7:50PM 1 Mystix| Wolverines West
3 21-dan 8:35PM 1 SW.AG. Coastal Clash | East
3 21-dan 8:35PM 1 Broncos Wargles Il West
3 21-dan 9:20PM 1 Flyerl Longhorns | East
3 21-dan 9:20PM 1 Mavericks Strikers West
3 22-Jan 10:00 AM 2 Longhorns Il Dominators East
3 22-Jan 10:00 AM 2 Scripps Ranch JV Jaguars West
3 22-Jan 11:00 AM 2 Mystix I Coastal Clash Il East
3 22-dan 11:00 AM 2 Hot Stix Il Cougars West
4 28-dan 6:20PM 1 Consolation Bracket East
4 28-dan 6:20PM 1 Consolation Bracket West
4 28-Jan 7:05PM 1 Consolation Bracket East
4 28-dan 7:05PM 1 Consolation Bracket East
4 28-dan 7:50PM 1 Consolation Bracket West
4 28-Jan 7:50PM 1 Consolation Bracket East
4 28-Jan 8:35PM 1 Championship Bracket West
4 28-Jan 8:35PM 1 Championship Bracket East
4 28-Jan 9:20PM 1 Championship Bracket West
4 28-Jan 9:20PM 1 Championship Bracket East
4 29-dan 10:00 AM 2 Hot Stix Il Longhorns Il West
4 29-dan 10:00 AM 2 Coastal Clash I Jaguars East
4 29-Jan 11:00 AM 2 Cougars Dominators West

4 29-Jan 11:00 AM 2 Mpystix Il Scripps Ranch JV  East



Week Date

5

o o o o o o o o o o o o o o0 o0, ;0o ;0o ;0 ;o ;g O

4-Feb
4-Feb
4-Feb
4-Feb
4-Feb
4-Feb
4-Feb
4-Feb
4-Feb
4-Feb
5-Feb
5-Feb
5-Feb
5-Feb
11-Feb
11-Feb
11-Feb
11-Feb
11-Feb
11-Feb
11-Feb
11-Feb
11-Feb
11-Feb
12-Feb
12-Feb
12-Feb

12-Feb

2012 North County Indoor League

Time
6:20 PM
6:20 PM
7:05 PM
7:05 PM
7:50 PM
7:50 PM
8:35 PM
8:35 PM
9:20 PM
9:20 PM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
6:20 PM
6:20 PM
7:05 PM
7:05 PM
7:50 PM
7:50 PM
8:35 PM
8:35 PM
9:20 PM
9:20 PM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM

11:00 AM

Div
1
1

N NN

Home Score Away
Championship Bracket
Championship Bracket
Championship Bracket
Championship Bracket

Consolation Bracket
Consolation Bracket
Consolation Bracket
Consolation Bracket
Consolation Bracket
Consolation Bracket
Cougars Coastal Clash Il
Longhorns Il Jaguars
Mystix I Hot Stix Il
Dominators Scripps Ranch JV
Consolation Bracket
Consolation Bracket
Consolation Bracket
Consolation Bracket
Consolation Bracket
Consolation Bracket
Championship Bracket
Championship Bracket
Championship Bracket
Championship Bracket
Hot Stix Il Dominators
Jaguars Mystix Il

Longhorn I Cougars

Coastal Clash Il Scripps Ranch JV

Court
West
East
West
East
West
East
West
East
West
East
West
East
West
East
West
East
West
East
West
East
West
East
West
East
West
East

West

East



Week Date

7

0 o o 0 0 0 0 0 0 © o0 00 0 0 N N N N N N N N N N NN

18-Feb
18-Feb
18-Feb
18-Feb
18-Feb
18-Feb
18-Feb
18-Feb
18-Feb
18-Feb
19-Feb
19-Feb
19-Feb
19-Feb
25-Feb
25-Feb
25-Feb
25-Feb
25-Feb
25-Feb
25-Feb
25-Feb
25-Feb
25-Feb
26-Feb
26-Feb
26-Feb
26-Feb

2012 North County Indoor League

Time
6:20 PM
6:20 PM
7:05 PM
7:05 PM
7:50 PM
7:50 PM
8:35 PM
8:35 PM
9:20 PM
9:20 PM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
6:20 PM
6:20 PM
7:05 PM
7:05 PM
7:50 PM
7:50 PM
8:35 PM
8:35 PM
9:20 PM
9:20 PM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM

Div
1
1

N D NN

Home Score Away
5th Place 8th Place
6th Place 7th Place
1st Place 4th Place
2nd Place 3rd Place

Consolation Bracket
Consolation Bracket
Consolation Bracket
Consolation Bracket
Consolation Bracket
Consolation Bracket
Dominators Coastal Clash Il
Jaguars Hot Stix Il
Mystix Il Longhorns Il
Scripps Ranch JV Cougars
Consolation Bracket
Consolation Bracket
Consolation Bracket
Consolation Bracket
Consolation Bracket
Consolation Bracket
7th Place
5th Place
3rd Place
1st Place
7th Place
5th Place
3rd Place

1st Place

Court
West
East
West
East
West
East
West
East
West
East
West
East
West
East
West
East
West
East
West
East
West
East
West
East
West
East
West

East



