Week	Date	Time	Div	Home	Score	Away	Court
						_	
1	7-Jan	6:20 PM	1	Flyers I	2 - 2	Strikers	East
1	7-Jan	6:20 PM	1	Longhorn I	7 - 1	Mavericks	West
1	7-Jan	7:05 PM	1	One Step Away	5 - 0	Nighthawks	East
1	7-Jan	7:05 PM	1	SD Galaxy	3 - 0	Mustangs	West
1	7-Jan	7:50 PM	1	S.W.A.G.	7 - 1	Wargles II	East
1	7-Jan	7:50 PM	1	Coastal Clash I	6 - 0	Broncos	West
1	7-Jan	8:35 PM	1	Guac Girls	7 - 0	Wolverines	East
1	7-Jan	8:35 PM	1	Hot Stix I	0 - 2	Mystix I	West
1	7-Jan	9:20 PM	1	Wargles I	3 - 0	Timberwolves	East
1	7-Jan	9:20 PM	1	Scripps 11	4 - 0	Falcons	West
1	8-Jan	10:00 AM	2	Hot Stix II	3 - 0	Coastal Clash II	East
1	8-Jan	10:00 AM	2	Cougars	0 - 3	Mystix II	West
1	8-Jan	11:00 AM	2	Scripps Ranch JV	5 - 5	Longhorns II	East
1	8-Jan	11:00 AM	2	Jaguars	9 - 0	Dominators	West
2	14-Jan	6:20 PM	1	Timberwolves	0 - 11	Scripps 11	East
2	14-Jan	6:20 PM	1	Falcons	2 - 5	Wargles I	West
2	14-Jan	7:05 PM	1	Mavericks	0 - 11	Flyers I	East
2	14-Jan	7:05 PM	1	Strikers	2 - 1	Longhorns I	West
2	14-Jan	7:50 PM	1	Mustangs	0 - 7	One Step Away	East
2	14-Jan	7:50 PM	1	Nighthawks	4 - 2	SD Galaxy	West
2	14-Jan	8:35 PM	1	Broncos	0 - 14	S.W.A.G.	East
2	14-Jan	8:35 PM	1	Wargles II	0 - 6	Coastal Clash I	West
2	14-Jan	9:20 PM	1	Wolverines	0 - 4	Hot Stix I	East
2	14-Jan	9:20 PM	1	Mystix I	1 - 2	Guac Girls	West
2	15-Jan	10:00 AM	2	Mystix II	4 - 0	Dominators	East
2	15-Jan	10:00 AM	2	Scripps Ranch JV	9 - 0	Hot Stix II	West
2	15-Jan	11:00 AM	2	Jaguars	7 - 0	Cougars	East
2	15-Jan	11:00 AM	2	Coastal Clash II	0 - 9	Longhorns II	West

Week	Date	Time	Div	Home	Score	Away	Court
3	21-Jan	6:20 PM	1	One Step Away		SD Galaxy	East
3	21-Jan	6:20 PM	1	Nighthawks		Mustangs	West
3	21-Jan	7:05 PM	1	Wargles I		Scripps 11	East
3	21-Jan	7:05 PM	1	Falcons		Timberwolves	West
3	21-Jan	7:50 PM	1	Guac Girls		Hot Stix I	East
3	21-Jan	7:50 PM	1	Mystix I		Wolverines	West
3	21-Jan	8:35 PM	1	S.W.A.G.		Coastal Clash I	East
3	21-Jan	8:35 PM	1	Broncos		Wargles II	West
3	21-Jan	9:20 PM	1	Flyer I		Longhorns I	East
3	21-Jan	9:20 PM	1	Mavericks		Strikers	West
3	22-Jan	10:00 AM	2	Longhorns II		Dominators	East
3	22-Jan	10:00 AM	2	Scripps Ranch JV		Jaguars	West
3	22-Jan	11:00 AM	2	Mystix II		Coastal Clash II	East
3	22-Jan	11:00 AM	2	Hot Stix II		Cougars	West
4	28-Jan	6:20 PM	1	Consolation Bracket			
4	28-Jan	6:20 PM	1	Consolation Bracket			West
4	28-Jan	7:05 PM	1	Consolation Bracket			
4	28-Jan	7:05 PM	1	Consolation Bracket			East
4	28-Jan	7:50 PM	1	Consolation Bracket			West
4	28-Jan	7:50 PM	1	Consolation Bracket			East
4	28-Jan	8:35 PM	1	Championship Bracket			West
4	28-Jan	8:35 PM	1	Championship Bracket			East
4	28-Jan	9:20 PM	1	Championship Bracket			West
4	28-Jan	9:20 PM	1	Cha	mpionship Bra	cket	East
4	29-Jan	10:00 AM	2	Hot Stix II		Longhorns II	West
4	29-Jan	10:00 AM	2	Coastal Clash II		Jaguars	East
4	29-Jan	11:00 AM	2	Cougars		Dominators	West
4	29-Jan	11:00 AM	2	Mystix II		Scripps Ranch JV	East

Week	Date	Time	Div	Home	Score	Away	Court		
5	4-Feb	6:20 PM	1	Championship Bracket					
5	4-Feb	6:20 PM	1	Championship Bracket					
5	4-Feb	7:05 PM	1	Ch	Championship Bracket				
5	4-Feb	7:05 PM	1	Ch	ampionship Bra	cket	East		
5	4-Feb	7:50 PM	1	C	onsolation Brac	ket	West		
5	4-Feb	7:50 PM	1	C	onsolation Brac	ket	East		
5	4-Feb	8:35 PM	1	C	onsolation Brac	ket	West		
5	4-Feb	8:35 PM	1	C	onsolation Brac	ket	East		
5	4-Feb	9:20 PM	1	C	onsolation Brac	ket	West		
5	4-Feb	9:20 PM	1	C	onsolation Brac	ket	East		
5	5-Feb	10:00 AM	2	Cougars		Coastal Clash II	West		
5	5-Feb	10:00 AM	2	Longhorns II		Jaguars	East		
5	5-Feb	11:00 AM	2	Mystix II		Hot Stix II	West		
5	5-Feb	11:00 AM	2	Dominators		Scripps Ranch JV	East		
6	11-Feb	6:20 PM	1	Consolation Bracket					
6	11-Feb	6:20 PM	1	Consolation Bracket					
6	11-Feb	7:05 PM	1	Consolation Bracket					
6	11-Feb	7:05 PM	1	Consolation Bracket					
6	11-Feb	7:50 PM	1	Consolation Bracket					
6	11-Feb	7:50 PM	1	Consolation Bracket					
6	11-Feb	8:35 PM	1	Championship Bracket					
6	11-Feb	8:35 PM	1	Championship Bracket			East		
6	11-Feb	9:20 PM	1	Championship Bracket			West		
6	11-Feb	9:20 PM	1	Championship Bracket			East		
6	12-Feb	10:00 AM	2	Hot Stix II		Dominators	West		
6	12-Feb	10:00 AM	2	Jaguars		Mystix II	East		
6	12-Feb	11:00 AM	2	Longhorn II		Cougars	West		
6	12-Feb	11:00 AM	2	Coastal Clash II		Scripps Ranch JV	East		

Week	Date	Time	Div	Home		Score	Away	Court
7	18-Feb	6:20 PM	1	5th Place			8th Place	West
7	18-Feb	6:20 PM	1	6th Place			7th Place	East
7	18-Feb	7:05 PM	1	1st Place			4th Place	West
7	18-Feb	7:05 PM	1	2nd Place			3rd Place	East
7	18-Feb	7:50 PM	1		Со	nsolation Brac	ket	West
7	18-Feb	7:50 PM	1	Consolation Bracket			East	
7	18-Feb	8:35 PM	1		Со	nsolation Brac	ket	West
7	18-Feb	8:35 PM	1		Consolation Bracket			East
7	18-Feb	9:20 PM	1		Consolation Bracket			West
7	18-Feb	9:20 PM	1		Со	nsolation Brac	ket	East
7	19-Feb	10:00 AM	2	Dominators			Coastal Clash II	West
7	19-Feb	10:00 AM	2	Jaguars			Hot Stix II	East
7	19-Feb	11:00 AM	2	Mystix II			Longhorns II	West
7	19-Feb	11:00 AM	2	Scripps Ranch	JV		Cougars	East
8	25-Feb	6:20 PM	1		Со	nsolation Brac	ket	West
8	25-Feb	6:20 PM	1		Со	nsolation Brac	ket	East
8	25-Feb	7:05 PM	1	Consolation Bracket			West	
8	25-Feb	7:05 PM	1		Со	nsolation Brac	ket	East
8	25-Feb	7:50 PM	1		Со	nsolation Brac	ket	West
8	25-Feb	7:50 PM	1		Со	nsolation Brac	ket	East
8	25-Feb	8:35 PM	1			7th Place		West
8	25-Feb	8:35 PM	1			5th Place		East
8	25-Feb	9:20 PM	1			3rd Place		West
8	25-Feb	9:20 PM	1			1st Place		East
8	26-Feb	10:00 AM	2			7th Place		West
8	26-Feb	10:00 AM	2			5th Place		East
8	26-Feb	11:00 AM	2			3rd Place		West
8	26-Feb	11:00 AM	2			1st Place		East